PACT BUS Monday-Friday TIMES LISTED BELOW ARE DEPARTURE TIMES.

Knights of Columbus-Stillwell (alley) 7:33 AM 8:43 AM 10:08 AM 11:18 AM 12:58 PM 2:08 PM 3:18 PM 4:43 PM 5:53 PM
City Library (4th & Walnut SE corner) 7:36 AM 8:46 AM 10:11 AM 11:21 AM 1:01 PM 2:11 PM 3:21 PM 4:46 PM 5:56 PM
Block 22 (4th & Broadway SW corner) 7:38 AM 8:48 AM 10:13 AM 11:23 AM 1:03 PM 2:13 PM 3:23 PM 4:48 PM 5:58 PM
All Aboard Center (west side of street) 7:40 AM 8:50 AM 10:15 AM 11:25 AM 1:05 PM 2:15 PM 3:25 PM 4:50 PM 6:00 PM
Department of Children & Families (DCF) 7:42 AM 8:52 AM 10:17 AM 11:27 AM 1:07 PM 2:17 PM 3:27 PM 4:52 PM 6:02 PM
Caseys (Broadway & Park) 7:44 AM 8:54 AM 10:19 AM 11:29 AM 1:09 PM 2:19 PM 3:29 PM 4:54 PM 6:04 PM
PSU Campus (Broadway and E Cleveland Ave.) 7:48 AM 8:58 AM 10:23 AM 11:33 AM 1:13 PM 2:23 PM 3:33 PM 4:58 PM 6:08 PM
Broadway & Hudson 7:51 AM 9:01 AM 10:26 AM 11:36 AM 1:16 PM 2:26 PM 3:36 PM 5:01 PM 6:11 PM
Mall West Entrance 7:55 AM 9:05 AM 10:30 AM 11:40 AM 1:20 PM 2:30 PM 3:40 PM 5:05 PM 6:15 PM
Ron's 7:57 AM 9:07 AM 10:32 AM 11:42 AM 1:22 PM 2:32 PM 3:42 PM 5:07 PM 6:17 PM
Crawford Co Mental Health 8:00 AM 9:10 AM 10:35 AM 11:45 AM 1:25 PM 2:35 PM 3:45 PM 5:10 PM 6:20 PM
South Walmart 8:03 AM 9:13 AM 10:38 AM 11:48 AM 1:28 PM 2:38 PM 3:48 PM 5:13 PM 6:23 PM
Mercy Hospital 8:06 AM 9:16 AM 10:41 AM 11:51 AM 1:31 PM 2:41 PM 3:51 PM 5:16 PM 6:26 PM
Student Rec Center 8:10 AM 9:20 AM 10:45 AM 11:55 AM 1:35 PM 2:45 PM 3:55 PM 5:20 PM 6:30 PM
4th and Tucker 8:16 AM 9:26 AM 10:51 AM 12:01 PM 1:41 PM 2:51 PM 4:01 PM 5:26 PM 6:36 PM
Judicial Center 8:20 AM 9:30 AM 10:55 AM 12:05 PM 1:45 PM 2:55 PM 4:05 PM 5:30 PM 6:40 PM
Wesley House (12th & Grand NE corner) 8:23 AM 9:33 AM 10:58 AM 12:08 PM 1:48 PM 2:58 PM 4:08 PM 5:33 PM 6:43 PM
CHC-SEK, CCMHC (31st park bench) 8:29 AM 9:39 AM 11:04 AM 12:14 PM 1:54 PM 3:04 PM 4:14 PM 5:39 PM 6:49 PM
Walmart (on 27th street) 8:33 AM 9:43 AM 11:08 AM 12:18 PM 1:58 PM 3:08 PM 4:18 PM 5:43 PM 6:53 PM
Walgreens (SE side of building) 8:36 AM 9:46 AM | 11:11 AM 12:21 PM| 2:01 PM 3111 PM 4:21 PM 5:46 PM 6:56 PM
YMCA 8:40 AM 10:05 AM| 11:15AM | 12:55 PM| 2:05PM 3:15PM 4:40 PM 5:50 PM 7:00 PM

oot et | 703 pw

Deviated Fixed Route. For pick-ups or drop-offs at other locations on or near the route, please ask your driver, or call 620-724-6350. Extended stops for Breaks and Lunch are underlined.

This project is funded in part by the Kansas Department of Transportation and the Federal Transit Administration.

Demand Response Routes
620-724-6350 Scheduling and Dispatch

Please leave a message with your name, call-back number, and a brief description of your ride request.

Calls returned Monday-Friday 8:30 am to 4:00 pm in the order they are received.

1 to 7 days advance notice requested. Same day rides based on availability. Wheelchair accessible vans with trained KDOT drivers.
$1 per ride donation suggested, but not required.

City of Pittsburg Route: Monday - Friday 7:30 am to 3:00 pm

Crawford County Route: Monday - Friday 7:30 am to 3:00 pm




	New PACT 1 subject to change
	TEST PACT 2



